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Event 52: Masters Women 4 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st  & 2nd to Gold Final  3rd awarded Bronze - Result

1. 123 Laurelea MOSS (Coffs Harbour CC) 2:33.734
Half Lap 14.500 (1)

Lap 1 23.459 23.459 (1)
Lap 2 17.508 40.968 (1)
Lap 3 17.701 58.669 (1)
Lap 4 18.285 1:16.955 (1)
Lap 5 18.587 1:35.543 (1)
Lap 6 19.002 1:54.545 (1)
Lap 7 19.808 2:14.353 (1)
Lap 8 19.380 2:33.734 (1)

2. 124 Simone GROUNDS (Dubbo CC) 2:38.002 +4.268
Half Lap 15.669 (2)

Lap 1 25.138 25.138 (2)
Lap 2 17.992 43.130 (2)
Lap 3 18.076 1:01.206 (2)
Lap 4 18.662 1:19.868 (2)
Lap 5 19.095 1:38.964 (2)
Lap 6 19.430 1:58.395 (2)
Lap 7 19.777 2:18.172 (2)
Lap 8 19.829 2:38.002 (2)

3. 122 Rebecca WILLIAMSON (Brunswick CC) 2:44.845 +11.111
Half Lap 15.828 15.828 (3)

Lap 1 25.812 25.812 (3)
Lap 2 18.801 44.613 (3)
Lap 3 19.050 1:03.664 (3)
Lap 4 19.860 1:23.524 (3)
Lap 5 20.516 1:44.041 (3)
Lap 6 20.674 2:04.716 (3)
Lap 7 20.238 2:24.954 (3)
Lap 8 19.890 2:44.845 (3)


